Vocabulary — Places to live

Match the words on the left (1 to 12) to the definition on the right (A to L)

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7

8)

9)

10)

11)

12)

bungalow

terraced house

detached house

castle

houseboat

skyscraper

block of flats

cottage

semi-detached

mansion

caravan

palace

A) a house that is not connected to any other building

B) one of a row of houses joined to each other by the walls

C) asmall house of one storey

D) a large building that has several or many apartments

E) alarge, impressive house

F) a high building of very many storeys

G) a large strong building with thick high walls and towers

H) joined to another house on one side only by a common wall

I) asmall house, especially in the country or in a village

J) a boat that people can live in, kept on a river or canal

K) a vehicle on wheels for living in, pulled by a car

L) the official home of a king, queen, president, etc
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Write the words from the box into the correct picture.

cottage | block of flats | caravan | castle | detached house | skyscraper |
palace | bungalow | mansion | houseboat | semi-detached house |
terraced house

5) ) 6) j 7) | _ 8 |

9 | _ 10) 1) | [ 12) |
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